

CITY OF MARSHALL AGENDA ITEM REPORT

Meeting Date:	Tuesday, July 9, 2019
Category:	CONSENT AGENDA
Type:	ACTION
Subject:	Consider approval of a Temporary 3.2 Percent Malt Liquor license for VFW Post 742
Background	Attached is application from the VFW Post 742 for a Temporary 3.2 Percent Malt Liquor
Information:	License for the month of August to be used at the Lyon County Fairgrounds. The VFW Post will be using this license during the Lyon County Fair.
Fiscal Impact:	\$50.00
Alternative/	None
Variations:	
Recommendations:	to approve a Temporary 3.2 Percent Malt Liquor License for the VFW Post 742 for the month of August at the Lyon County Fairgrounds